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KENTUCKY BASKETBALL ROSTER, 1947-48

FORWARDS
Wallace Jones
Clifford Barker
James Jordan
Joseph Holland
James Line
Dale Barnstable
Walter Hirsch
Robert Henne

CENTERS
Alex Groza
Albert Campbell

GUARDS

Ralph Beard
Jack Parkinson
Kenneth Rollins
John Stough
Albert Cummins
Garland Townes
Will Smether

Year
Jr.
Jr.

Soph.

Jr.

Soph.
Soph.

Fr.
Fr.

Jr.
Sr.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr

SopE.
Soph,

Fr.
Fr.

Wt.
205
185
185
190
185
175
180
165

220
200

175
175
175
170
160
170
180

Ht.
6-4
6-1V2
6-3
6-4
6-2
6-2V4
6-3
6-1

6-7
6-4

5-1012
6-0

6-0

6-0
5-10
6-0

6-2

Age
21
26
22
22
21
22
18
18

21
21

20
23
24
20
21
19
21

Vet

F

> >>ZZ>»

> Z>»Z>

Yr. Lttrd. Home Town
46-47 Harlan, Ky.
47 Yorktown, Ind.
47 Chester, W. Va
46-47 Benton, Ky.
47 Akron, O.
47 Antioch, lll.

Dayton, O.

Bremen, Ind.

45-47  Martins Ferry, O.
45-46 - Newark, O.
46-47 Louisville, Ky.
44-45-46 Yorktown, Ind.
43-47 Wickliffe, Ky.
45 Montgomery, Ala.
47 Brooksville, Ky.
Hazard, Ky.

Middletown, O.



